Version 6, May 2014
L E D S T A R L i g h t i n g C O . , L T D . w a s
founded in 2009 and is a ISO9001:2008
a n d   I S O  1 4 0 0 1 c e r t i f i c a t e d  a n d
registered company. Currently there are
over 160 employees and a fabrication
area of more than 7800sq. meters. High-
grade materials and state-of-the-art

                         Model  Number        Power            LED Qty          Lumen       Dimension(mm)      Hole Size       Input        Color
LED     SMD2835 Brightness       90-95lm/W     Input        AC85-265V
CRI         ≥85Ra/75Ra
PF          ≥0.95
CCT          2700-6500K
Beam Angle         120°
Frequency    50/60Hz
 Efficiency          90%
Non-traditional Technology
Ultra-thin 9MM, Elegant Shape
No screw on back
Customized Logo on LGP available
AC85-265V
LD-PL-7W-CL1 7w 36pcs 665lm Ф145*H9-4inch Ф130±2mm AC85-265V W/WW
LD-PL-9W-CL1 9w 45pcs 855lm Ф145*H9-4inch Ф130±2mm AC85-265V
LD-PL-12W-CL1 12w 60pcs 1140lm Ф180*H9-6inch Ф165±2mm AC85-265V
W/WW
W/WW
LD-PL-18W-CL1 18w 96pcs 1710lm Ф240*H9-8inch Ф225±2mm W/WW
LD-PL-15W-CL1 15w 80pcs 1425lm Ф210*H9-7inch Ф195±2mm AC85-265V W/WW
1. Adopt unique new technology of lasing dot, light is refracted by LGP directly.
2.10% higher light efficiency than normal.
3. Ultra-thin design, only 9mm; No screw on the back.
4. Flicker-free,no RF interference,no uv radiation.

Years
Basic Data
Models
Features
Advantages Dimensions
Light Distribution
Installation Guide
LED    SMD2835 Brightness    85lm/W   Input       AC85-265V
CRI      >85Ra/75Ra
PF        >0.95
CCT     2800-6500K
Beam Angle   120°
Frequency    50/60Hz
Power efficiency     >90%
                                                       Model Input   LEDQty Color
 LD-PL-3030-CL1-18W 18W AC85~265V96pcs W/WW
                         LD-PL-3060-CL1-27W 27W AC85~265V144pcs
           LD-PL-3060-CL1-36W 36W AC85~265V
192pcs
                192pcsLD-PL-6060-CL1-36W  36W AC85~265V
LD-PL-6060-CL1-48W AC85~265V288pcs 48W
Sophisticated Technology
Ultra-thin 9mm
lllumination Uniformity
1. High brightness and Longlife time, can reach 50000hs.
2. Mitsubishi light guide plate, light transmitance >92%.
3. Pure aluminum frame: bright silver processing, good heat dissipation, high-grade appearance.
4. Constant current driver can work stably under 85~265V voltage.
5. Environment friendly: No UV, IR radiation, No Mercury.
6. Adopt 1.8mm thickness reflective plate, uniform illumination, no dark spot, no light leak.
                288pcsLD-PL-6060-CL1-54W 54W AC85~265V
LD-PL-30120-CL1-36W AC85~265V192pcs 36W
                240pcsLD-PL-30120-CL1-48W 48W AC85~265V
Power Lumen
4085lm
1530lm

Light Distribution
Installation Guide
                         Model  Number        Power            LED Qty          Lumen       Dimension(mm)      Hole Size       Input
LED    SMD5630 Brightness    100lm/W     Input             AC85-265V
CRI                    ≥80Ra
PF                   ≥0.95
CCT    2700-6500K
Beam Angle  120°
Frequency    50/60Hz
 Efficiency          90%
 Hongli SMD5630
Super Brightness
Luxuriant in Design
Skillful Manufacture
AC85-265V
LD-DL-15W-CL1 15W 30pcs 1350lm Ф140-4inch Ф120mm AC85-265V
LD-DL-20W-CL1 20W 40pcs 1800lm Ф190-6inch Ф165mm AC85-265V
LD-DL-25W-CL1(8inch) 25W 50pcs 2250lm Ф190-6inch Ф165mm AC85-265V
LD-DL-30W-CL1 30W 60pcs 2700lm Ф230-8inch Ф190mm
25W 50pcs 2250lm Ф230-8inch Ф190mm AC85-265V
1. Using advanced back-light technology and high light efficiency.
2. Flicker-free, no RF interference,no uv radiation.
3. Rational construction with aluminum for excellent heat dissipation.